Y4 T N (Horned turban (internal oregan))

EAT R F/ME (mg/keli T A JE (me/ke); F199E (mg/ke)
15 1.20 9.50 : 4.65
”";ﬂ'ﬁﬁ R AM | REREN | HE®
C < 0.0% 0 0.0 0 0.0
0.01=C=05 0| 0.0 0 0.0
0.5<C=1.0 0 0.0 0 0.0
1.0<C=15 5 33.3 5 33.3
15<C=20 0 0.0 5 33.3
20{C=25 0 0.0 5 33.3
2.5¢C=30 1 6.7 6 40.0
3.0{C=35 0 0.0 6 40.0
35{C=40 1 6.7 7 46.7
40<C=45 1 6.7 8 53.3
4.5¢C<50 1 6.7 9 60.0
50{C=55 0 0.0 9 60.0
5.5<C=6.0 1 6.7 10 66.7
6.0<C=6.5 0 0.0 10 66.7
65{C=70 1 6.7 11 73.3
70KCZ75 0 0.0 1 733
71.5¢C=80 1 6.7 12 80.0
8.0<C=85 1 6.7 13 86.7
8.5¢C=<9.0 0 0.0 13 86.7
9.0<CX95 2 13.3 15 100.0
9.5¢<CZ10 0
10<C 0
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R IU A4 T3 BT B (Pacific flying squid (liver))

S5HH BB ke BT ma/ke) FHRE ma/ve)
41 6.60 96.00 33.90
”";ﬂ'if;fg S flam | REREE | 5a®

C <001 0 00 0 00
001=C=10 8 195 8 195
10<C =20 9 220 17 415
20<C=30 6 14.6 23 56.1
3KCE40 5 12.2 28 68.3
40<C =50 4 98 32 78.0
50<C=60 1 2.4 33 805
60<C=70 3 1.3 36 878
70{C =80 2 49 38 92.7
80<C =90 2 49 40 976
90<C =100 1 24 41 100.0

100<C 0

65

[ R . . g b= - - Ce e ae R e A



RZ=ZX74H Z A (Red snow crab (internal organ))

——

HH B®/ME (mg/kg)i B ATE (mg/ke) B (mg/kg)
15 2.30 2300 | 11.74
”";":,ﬁ_g'?f St HE M | RHEHEK | HA®
C <001 0 0.0 0 0.0
0.01=<Cc=20 0 0.0 0 0.0
2.0{C<40 2 12.3 2 133
40<C=6.0 2 13.3 4 26.7
6.0<C<8.0 1 6.7 5 33.3
80<CE 10 1 6.7 6 40.0
10 <GZ 12 1 6.7 7 46.7
12 <CZ 14 3 20,0 10 66.7
14<C< 16 0 0.0 10 66.7
16 <C< 18 4 26.7 14 93.3
18 <CZ 20 0 0.0 14 93.3
20<C= 22 0 0.0 14 93.3
22 <CZ 24 1 6.7 15 100.0
24 <CX 26 0
26 <C< 28 0
28 <CX 30 0
30 < C 0
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"A2T 5% (Common scallop _(mid—gut gland))

25 /ME (me/ke)i K NE (me/ke) FEHE (me/ke)
72 1.30 : 16.00 : 5.80
”"a'gi*jg ABM Fe % | REEEER | BA ®

C < 0.01 0 0.0 0 0.0
001=C=05 0 0.0 0 0.0
0.5¢C=1.0 0 0.0 0 0.0
1.0{C=15 4 5.6 4 5.6
1.5<C=20 8 11.1 12 167
20KC=25 1 14 13 18.1
25¢C=30 5 6.9 18 250
30<C=35 1 1.4 19 26.4
35¢C=<4.0 1 14 20 27.8
40<C=45 4 56 24 33.3
45{CZ50 6 8.3 30 41.7
50{C=55 6 8.3 36 50.0

55¢C<60 6 8.3 42 58.3 .
6.0<C=65 1 14 43 59.7
6.5<C=<70 4 5.6 47 65.3
TO0KC=15 7 9.7 54 75.0
75{C=80 6 8.3 60 83.3
8.0<C=85 2 2.8 62 86.1
85<C=90 1 14 63 87.5
9.0{CZ95 2 28 85 90.3
95<C=10 3 42 68 94 4
10<CZ105 0 0.0 68 94.4
10.5<C=11 0 0.0 68 94.4
11KC=115 0 0.0 68 94.4
11.5¢C=12 1 1.4 69 95.8
12<C=125 0 0.0 69 95.8
125<C=13 0 0.0 69 95.8
13<C<135 0 0.0 69 95.8
135<C=14 1 1.4 70 97.2
14<C =145 0 0.0 70 97.2
14.5¢C=15 1 14 71 98.6
15<C 1 14 72 100.0
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%7 B - £ 5E RS (Common scallop (gonad))

SRBH BB (mg/ke) BAE (ra/ha) TEE /e
27 0.32 4.90 . 1.78
”*(j‘n'g’/_fg‘?’i RE HE® | RRANH | @A ®
C <001 0 0.0 0 0.0
" 001=C=05 3 11.1 3 11.1
05<C=1.0 5 18.5 8 296
1.0<C=15 6 22.2 14 519
1.5<C=20 6 222 20 741
20{C=25 2 74 22 81.5
25<C =30 i 3.7 23 852
3.0<C=35 0 0.0 23 85.2
35<C=40 2 74 25 926
40{C=45 1 3.7 26 96.3
45<C=50 1 3.7 27 100.0
50<C =55 )
55<C=6.0 0
8.0<C=65 0
65<C=Z70 0
TJOLC=E75 0
7.5<C=8.0 0
8.0<C=85 0
85<C=90 0
90KC=95 0
95<C=10 0]
10<C 0
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6. IB¥H
AHhIEE

25 HE [B/ME (mg/keiBAME (me/ke): T8 (me ke)
30 0.08 : 9.90 ’ 263
T o]
PPEORE | mem | me o) | REMSE | 2ESE®
C < 0.05 0 0.0 0 0.0
0.05=C=05 2 6.7 2. 6.7
05<C=10 8 26.7 10 33.3
1.0<C=15 5 16.7 15 50.0
1.5¢C=20 2 6.7 17 56.7
20<C=25 2 6.7 19 63.3
25{C=30 1 3.3 20 66.7
3.0{C=35 2 6.7 22 73.3
35<C=40 1 33 23 76.7
40{C=45 1 33 24 80.0
45{C=50 2 6.7 26 86.7
50{C=55 0 0.0 26 86.7
55<C=6.0 1 3.3 27 80.0
6.0{C=65 1 3.3 28 93.3
6.5<C=70 0 0.0 28 933
70{C<75 1 3.3 29 96.7
75{C =80 0] 0.0 28 96.7
8.0<C=85 0 0.0 29 96.7
8.5¢C<9.0 0 0.0 29 96.7
8.0{C=95 0 0.0 29 96.7
9.5¢C=10.0 1 3.3 30 1000
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AHIEE(RIY)

SR B/ME (meg/ke)im Kl (mg/ke) B (meg. kg)
5 1.40 6.50 3.26

R BE T mum | maw | RERSH | REEE 0
C <005 0 0.0 0 0.0

0.05=C=10 0 0.0 0 0.0
1.0C=15 1 20.0 1 200
15<C<20 1 20.0 2 40.0
20<C=25 1 20.0 3 60.0
25{C=3.0 0 0.0 3 60.0
3.0¢C=<35 0 0.0 3 60.0
35¢CS40 1 20.0 4 80.0
40<C=45 0 0.0 4 80.0
45{CZ<50 0 0.0 4 80.0
5.0<C=55 0 0.0 4 80.0
55¢C<6.0 0 0.0 4 80.0
6.0<C<6.5 1 20.0 5 100.0
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iR %E

2RHY  [B/ME (mg/kg) BATE (me/ke) T8 (meg ke)
6 C <005 0.21 : 0.09
”“f“"“ﬁﬁ S BE (%) | RERNN | EEIA ®
me/kg)

C <005 3 50.0 3 50.0
0.01=5C=0.1 0 0.0 3 50.0
0.1<C=02 2 33.3 5 83.3
0.2{C=03 1 16.7 6 100.0

71

u e —————— Aot it




AUAIEE

S /IME (me/ke)i BATE (mg/ke): BE3EE (mg. kg)
10 0.17 110 0.64
TR
s HEE | @am | mmstsm  wmEs @
C <005 0 0.0 0 0.0
005=C=0.1 0 0.0 0 0.0
. 0.1<CZ02 1 10.0 1 10.0
0.2¢C=0.3 1 10.0 2 200
0.3<C=0.4 2 20.0 4 40.0
04<C=05 0 0.0 4 400
0.5¢C<06 1 100 | 5 50.0
0.6<C=0.7 0 0.0 5 50.0
0.7<C <028 2 20.0 7 70.0
0.8<C=0.9 0 0.0 7 70.0
0.9<C=1.0 1 10.0 8 80.0
1.0{C=1.1 2 20.0 10 100.0
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